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Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited UnauditedlUnauditeOiAudited

PART. I

1. lncome from OPeration

a. Net Sales/ Income from Operation
(Net of excise dutY)

b. Other OPerating lncome

Total Income from Operations (Net)

2. Exoenses

a. Cost of Material Consumed

b. Purchase of Stockin-tracle

c. Changes h hventories of finbhed goods and

work-improgress ard stock-in-fade

d" EmpfaWe Benefit grperses

e. OepreOatin & amstisatbn Epenses

f. Other Epenses

Total Expenses f

3. Profit from Operations before Other Income,
Finance Gost and Exceptional ltems.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Other lncome/(Loss)

ProfiU(Loss) from ordinary activities before
Finance Cost and Exceptional ltems.

Finance Cost

ProfiU(Loss) from ordinary activities after
Finance Gost but before Exceptional ltems

Exceptional ltems

ProfiU(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax

Tax Expense

Net ProfiU(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax

Extraordinary ltem (Net of Tax Expense)

Net ProfiU(Loss) for the Period

Paid up Equity Capital(Face Value of Rs.10)

Reserves excluding revaluation reserves
(As per balance sheet of pre accounting year)

Basic & Diluted EPS (Not annualised)

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

13672.35

37.27

13709.62

4245"37

5038.02

2.z3/-ffi

183.52

151.16

845.23

12697.96

1011.66

1.88

1013.54

6s0.16

363.38

363.38

72.81

290.57

290.57

2918.70

1.00

13281.82 
|

I

35.00 
|

I

13315.82 
I

I

3948.15

1 1310.68

(3901.26)

150.76

1.16.03

868.88

12523.24

793.58

5.18

798.76

598.57

200.19

200.19

21.86

178.33

178.33

2918.70

0.61

13394.94

13394.94

3852.63

9259.58

(177.68)

128.99

118.78

473.66

13655.96

(261.02)

7.63

(253.3e)

459.39

(712.781

(712.781

(123.21)

(58e.57)

(58e.57)

2918.70

40866.57 |

I

l

1 10.51

40977.08

11264..76

23025.42

697.82

518.18

451.91

2210.56

38168.65

2808.43

7.06

28't5.49

1810.24

1005.25

1005.25

201.19

804.06

804.06

2918.70

31387.86 
|

I

l

31387.86

7250.71

21626.48

(4s5.14)

329.32

349.06

1210.38

30270.81

11',7.05

51.46

1168.51

1279.78

(111.271

1111.271

(111.271

1111.271

2918.70

51 001 .1 8

191.36

51192.54

9653.81

35968.22

(1135.77)

595.36

451.91

2859.11

48392.64

2799.90

43.55

2843.45

2038.41

805.04

805.04

412.54

392.50

392.50

2918.7C

584.72

1.3t2.75 (0.38)

-u.t sn

IT
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726m0.00
26.64

21411000.00

100.00

73.36

7776000.00

26.84

21411000.00

100.00

73.36

Tnffio.6
28:M

21411000.00

100.00

73.36

77l6fin.m
26.64

21411m0.m

100.00

73.36

rrs00.00
28.U

2141flm-m

1m.(x)

73.36

777e0m.00

26.M

2141l(m-m

. 100.m

73.36

A- PArrcurn3gF
gHAnEil-ffi
PrtlcSffi
No. d Shares
o/o of Shareholding
Promoters and Promoter GrouP

Shareholdinq Pledoed /
Encumbered
- Number d Shares

- PercentagpdstsesGa%
of total Prom*rrd Pom*r
group hdfrt$

- Percerfage dsts€s a a lf
of btdSftreC#dlr
compdly-

l.lm€ul$ercd
- lfrrtcrddre
- Peloenafdlfresealf

of total Promfrr mQPomoer
group hoHing.

- Percentage of sharcs as a %
of total Share CaPital of the
company.

,t-- A I f | ^\\.ffi
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fiGNET-INDU'TRIEr 
LTD.

(FoRnERLY stGNEr oviniens LTD.)

3flE, Acnre Plaza' Opp. Sangam Cinema'
Andfrcri - Kurla Road, Andherl (East),
Irrrsd - 4oo Oll9.
TrL: +91 -22- 3OCE Ut61 - 65
Fu ]{o.: +91 - 7f2dg- f1567
E-trd-@com
Yrftb. : wrw-glups(petun

B. INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

Pending at the beginning of the Quarter

Received dunng the Quarter

Disposed off dunng the Quarter

Remaining Unresolved at the end of the Quarter

Quarter
Ended
31.12.2012

NOTES:

1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors

held on O7.O2.2O13rlhe auditors have carried out "Limited RevieW'of the above results.

The Board has declared tnterim dividend of Rs. 1.20 (12o/o of paid up share capital of the Company) per equity

share of facetatue of Rs.10/- each for the year 2012-13'

Consignment sales of Rs.8787.80 Lacs for th'e nine months ended 31.12.12 isnot included in the above sales.

Previous year figures have been regrouped/rearrann"O *n"rever necessary.

For SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Place: Indore

Date: 07.02.2013

2.

3.

4.

ukesH Sangla)

Managing Director

Cofporate Office : Suwey No. 314 / 3, SDA. Compound, Lasudia Mori. Dewas Naka, INDORE - 452010. Tel. 0731 - 4217800 Fax 0731 - 4217867
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flGNET
TNDI,I'TRIET LTD.
(FORilERY SlGrrET OYERSTEAIS LTD-)

3{lE, Acrne Plaz., OpP. Sangnm Cinerna'
Andherl - Kurla Road, Andherl (East)'
tumbal - /l{n 059.
Tel.: +91 -?f2 - 30E8 SOOi - 6lt
Fax No.: +91 - A2e691156,7
E- mail - mumbai@grouPsignet.com
Web. : rftnv. groupsignet. com

Segnnnt*isc Revenue Resutts and capital employed under clause 41 of listing agreement

(Rs. In Lacs)

For SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Particulars 3 tonth
Ended

Preceding 3
Month Ended

Corresponding 3
Month Ended

9 Month
Ended

Corresponding
9 months in the
previous year

Year to date
figure for

previous period
ended

31j22012 .30.09.2012 3i.12.2411 31.12.2CI12 31.12.2011 31.03.2012

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

Segment Revenue

Manufacturing

Windmill

Trading

Unallocable

Total

Segment Results

Manufacturing

Windmill

Trading

Unallocable

Total

Less:

lnterest

Unallocable Expend iture

Total Profit Before Tax

Capital Employed

(assets less liabilities)

Manufacturing

Windmill

Trading

Unallocable

Total

6978.83

10 70

6720 23

173

13711.49

999.73

(2.74)

65.53

(48.e8)

1013.54

650.16

363.38

1 1575.00

953.50

2049.86

(e770.85)

4807.51

3628 97

56 45

9631 41

518

13322.01

7M.44

41.49

85.12

(32.2e)

798.76

598.57

200.1 I

1 1510.31

1028.64

2029.89

(10051.e1)

4516.93

1605.65

41.27

11748.02

7.63

13/.02.57

(3e.88)

18.58

83.1 5

(315.24)

(253.3e)

459.39

(712.78)

8122.50

957.34

1584.41

(6ee4.e6)

3669.29

16031.77

1 19.39

24826 6
6.91

40984.13

2472.45

75.23

373.50

(105.6e)

2815.49

1810.24

1005.25

11575.00

953.50

2049.86

(e770.85)

4807.51

76U.U
137.44

23565.78

51.46

31439.32

1081 .53

87.82

372.17

(373.01)

1 168.51

1279.78

(111.27)

8122.50

957.34

1584.41

(6ee4.e6)

3669.29

12669.87

s196.73

38325 93

51192.53

2280.13

101.52

686.38

(224.58)

2843.45

2038.41

805.04

9263.80

973.08

3638.29

(e871.72)

4003.45

Place: lndore

Date: 07.02.2013
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l;'iir P$lp*rrgtbahr & 6u-
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

317, Chetak Centre, "Annex"
R.N.T. Marg, INDORE - 452 001
Phones :2517341, 4069301 (R) 25231 34
Email : ashokkhasgiwala@yahoo.com

I

To-
TbB Bsd of t iccs
lllgr htuicsfirftd
M'dd

07.02.2013

Srb : LiritGd Rcvicv for ttc qurter erdilg 3lo Dcccmber 2Ol2

Dear Sir,

We have reviewed the accompbnying statement of unaudited finaneial result of Signet fsdustries Limited
as at and forthe quarter ending 31" December 2012. This statement is the responsibility of the company's
management and has been approved by the Board of diredtors. Our responsibility is to issue a report on

these financial statements based on our review.

We conducted our review in accordance with the standard on Review Engagement (SRE) 2400,
Engagements to Review financial Statements issued by the Instihrte of Chartered Accountants of India.
This standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the
financial statements are free of muerial misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of
company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provides less assurance

than an audit- We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our notice that causes us to believe that the

accompanying staternent of unaudited financial results prepared in accordance with the accounting
standards and olher recognized accounting practices has not disclose the information required to be disclose
in terms of clatrse 4l of the listing agreement including the manner in which it is to be disclosed or it
contains any material misstatement.

Thanking You

E


